
LOT 27 EMERALD FOREST PHASE 2 S/

ORB 765-1296, 765-1297, 768-2271

THE MCGRAW LIVING TRUST/
339 SW EMERALD ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02919-127
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GRANTEE:

ROBERT E JR & CAROLE 

ROBERT E JR & CAROL

0765/1297 9/28/1992 WD Q I 69,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAWFORD CONST

ROBERT MCGRAW JR
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000049224 Remodel 18,747 02/16/2024

23106 GARAGE 80 05/04/2005

HX Base Yr

339 SW EMERALD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,258 108.4460 121.46 274,257 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1454

BAS 1,454 100 1,454 114,792

FDG 572 60 343 27,080

FGR 476 55 262 20,685

UEP 256 60 154 12,158

UOP 224 20 2024 45 3,553

2,982 2,258 178,267

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W21 S8 W16 N8 W14 S15 W1 S15 E1 S11 E8 S2 E7
N8 E4 S2 E7 N2 E4 N16 E21 N19 $
FDG=[ORIG=0,-30] N26 W22 S26 E22 $
FGR=[ORIG=-21,35] S6 E7 S2 E7 N2 E7 N22 W21 S16 $
UEP=[ORIG=-21,0] N8 W16 S16 E16 N8 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-37,-22] E16 S14 W16 N14 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0100 10 1,000.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

8,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


